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4 1,285,649 910,071
4 1,398,224 1,075,002

  

2,683,873 1,985,073
  

(743,864) (775,654)
(447,042) (400,053)
(439,044) (423,980)
(284,489) (242,523)
(261,073) (229,784)
(223,999) (212,363)
(183,319) (141,513)
(119,130) (113,816)
(102,094) (136,830)

(96,308) (81,198)
  

(2,900,362) (2,757,714)
  

(46,236) (68,773)
3,358 2,386
1,280 (1,034)

– (4,133)
  

(258,087) (844,195)
  

5 9,322 11,525
5 (151,012) (184,734)

(1,109) –
  

(142,799) (173,209)
  

(400,886) (1,017,404)
  

6 24,392 (24,091)
  

(376,494) (1,041,495)
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(24,548) 4,600
  

(24,548) 4,600
  

(401,042) (1,036,895)
  

7 (0.082) (0.227)
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21,846,813 22,418,872
1,852,765 1,943,536
2,672,922 2,718,757

75,953 91,275
44,658 45,767

2,108,938 2,076,363
309,452 279,113

  

28,911,501 29,573,683
  

177,631 201,322
8 1,383,925 1,266,242

20,320 24,216
39,535 38,841

6,337 5,057
10,000 8,181

3,254,497 1,281,806
184,598 189,991

  

5,076,843 3,015,656
  

33,988,344 32,589,339
  

4,579,179 4,579,179
6,300,867 6,300,867

9 228,440 228,440
(64,220) (39,672)

6,809,588 6,809,588
(3,367,093) (2,990,599)

  

14,486,761 14,887,803
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10 1,994,234 1,995,400
11 1,498,860 1,498,600

496,329 527,755
26,139 26,242

187,837 158,087
  

4,203,399 4,206,084
  

10 8,870,143 6,564,715
12 6,197,826 6,674,928
10 4,165 4,430
11 37,349 14,462

179,187 227,734
9,514 9,183

  

15,298,184 13,495,452
  

19,501,583 17,701,536
  

33,988,344 32,589,339
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676,343 514,511
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1,285,649 910,071
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90,375 56,971
29,976 5,865

  

1,398,224 1,075,002
  

2,683,873 1,985,073
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(110,771) (85,287)
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486,407 392,760
1,413,983 1,355,120

  

1,900,390 1,747,880
(516,465) (481,638)

  

1,383,925 1,266,242
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950,274 739,970
243,214 230,677
151,280 182,462
182,250 215,922

85,128 111,083
288,244 267,766

  

1,900,390 1,747,880
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8,860,000 6,560,000
10,143 4,715

  

8,870,143 6,564,715
  

2,800 2,800
1,994,234 1,995,400

1,365 1,630
  

1,998,399 1,999,830
  

10,868,542 8,564,545
  

8,558,200 6,398,841
7,000,234 2,800,000

(4,701,400) (199,241)
  

10,857,034 8,999,600
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• 200,000,000
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1,500,000 1,500,000
(1,565) (1,565)

1,498,435 1,498,435
  

37,349 14,462
425 165

  

1,536,209 1,513,062
(37,349) (14,462)

  

1,498,860 1,498,600
  

40 40
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12. 

  

1,907,380 2,115,920
  

556,731 557,702
132,776 137,182
109,464 67,120

45,144 47,617
223,481 213,202

  

2,974,976 3,138,743
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77,150 70,751
61,921 48,046

  

GTC * 1,508,693 1,508,693
515,074 739,165

** T3D*** GTC 465,948 465,948
228,994 243,927
144,529 246,146
144,200 162,391

48,267 19,284
12,105 15,139
15,969 16,695

  

3,222,850 3,536,185
  

6,197,826 6,674,928
  

* 
GTC

** T3

*** D
T3D

  

776,276 1,237,030
288,643 323,412
554,597 284,174

1,355,460 1,294,127
  

2,974,976 3,138,743
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211,420 20.2% 32,703,380
41.6% 704,681

48.9%
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211,420 175,937 20.2%
179,259 161,577 10.9%

7,201 4,391 64.0%
32,161 14,360 124.0%

32,703,380 23,100,384 41.6%
27,011,847 21,353,013 26.5%

1,115,606 586,827 90.1%
5,691,533 1,747,371 225.7%

704,681 473,326 48.9%
388,658 289,150 34.4%

39,452 33,288 18.5%
316,023 184,176 71.6%

676,343 514,511 31.5%
609,306 395,560 54.0%

   

1,285,649 910,071 41.3%
   

1,285,649,000 41.3%
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676,343,000
31.5%

609,306,000 54.0%

784,931 597,260 31.4%
356,132 309,727 15.0%

   258,946 155,442 66.6%
   79,239 42,356 87.1%
   47,408 47,408 0.0%
   28,662 24,413 17.4%
   14,544 17,914 -18.8%

492,942 414,906 18.8%
90,375 56,971 58.6%
29,976 5,865 411.1%

   

1,398,224 1,075,002 30.1%
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743,864 775,654 -4.1%
447,042 400,053 11.7%
439,044 423,980 3.6%
284,489 242,523 17.3%
261,073 229,784 13.6%
223,999 212,363 5.5%
183,319 141,513 29.5%
119,130 113,816 4.7%
102,094 136,830 -25.4%

96,308 81,198 18.6%
   

2,900,362 2,757,714 5.2%
   

2,900,362,000
5.2%

743,864,000
4.1%

447,042,000
11.7%

439,044,000
3.6%
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284,489,000
17.3%

261,073,000
13.6%

223,999,000
5.5%

183,319,000
29.5%

119,130,000
4.7%

102,094,000
25.4%

96,308,000
18.6%
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141,690,000 18.2%
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OTA

3,254,497,000
1,281,806,000

8,860,000,000
1,997,034,000 1,498,860,000

0.33
0.22

57.38%
54.32%

14,486,761,000
14,887,803,000
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136,046,000
1,058,184,000

242,442,000
188,751,000

2,078,974,000
1,084,800,000

17,626,000
19,030,000

79,000 0 9,152,000
9,096,000

57,000

8,860,000,000
1,997,034,000



- 23 -

5%
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1,526 1,507
  

2. 

9.8%
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4%

3. 

4,579,178,977

 

2,699,814,977 58.96%
H 1,879,364,000  41.04%

  

571
336
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1

2,699,814,977 (L) 100% 58.96%

Mitsubishi UFJ Financial 
Group, Inc. 2

H 152,506,000 (L) 8.11% 3.33%

Aberdeen Asset 
Management PLC

3

H 114,868,000 (L) 6.11% 2.51%

Invesco Asset Management 
Limited 3

H 113,377,400 (L) 6.03% 2.48%

4 H 105,602,000 (L) 5.62% 2.31%

Causeway Capital 
Management LLC 3

H 105,506,700 (L) 5.61% 2.30%

The Bank of New York 
Mellon Corporation

H 101,726,056 (L) 5.41% 2.22%

101,662,311 (P) 5.41% 2.22%

Hermes Investment Funds 
PLC

H 94,613,662 (L) 5.03% 2.07%

Employees Provident Fund 
Board

H 94,154,000 (L) 5.01% 2.06%

(L) 
(S) 
(P) 
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1. 

 

 

 

 

 

2. Mitsubishi UFJ Financial Group, Inc.

(i) 5,546,000 First Sentier Investors Asia Holdings Limited
First Sentier Investors (Hong Kong) Limited (ii) 121,028,000 First Sentier 

Investors (Australia) IM Ltd (iii) 25,932,000 First Sentier Investors (Australia) 
RE Ltd First Sentier Investors Asia Holdings Limited First Sentier Investors (Australia) 
IM Ltd First Sentier Investors (Australia) RE Ltd First Sentier Investors Holdings 
Pty Limited First Sentier Investors Holdings Pty Limited Mitsubishi UFJ 
Trust and Banking Corporation Mitsubishi UFJ Trust and Banking Corporation
Mitsubishi UFJ Financial Group, Inc.

3. 

4. 

(i) 90,476,000 (ii)15,126,000
Shanghai Greenwoods Asset Management Company Limited

Invest Partner Group Limited Greenwoods Asset Management 
Hong Kong Limited Invest Partner Group Limited
84.5% Shanghai Greenwoods Asset Management Company Limited Xizang 
Jingning Corporate Management Company Limited Xizang Jingning Corporate 
Management Company Limited 84.5%

5. 

6. 
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